
Fraser Realty Preferred Lenders

First Rate Financial: Chad Lemons
214-872-4442 | clemons@iamfirstrate.com

Chase Bank: Amani Ghamrawi
214-563-1672 | amani.alghamrawi@chase.com

Fairway Mortgage: Chris Miller
214-789-9973 | chris@teamsofu.com

Gateway Loan: Grant Griggs
817-368-3052 | Grant.Griggs@GatewayLoan.com

First Rate Financial: Chris Eftimie
469-999-8944 | Christian@iamfirstrate.com

Fairway Mortgage: Latisha Perez (Se Habla Espanol)
214-280-4939 | Latisha.Perez@FairwayMC.com

Prosperity Bank: Gregory Pope
972-210-9264 | Greg.Pope@ProsperityBankUSA.com
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